

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2620/2013

BHARAT QUMAR NANDI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S. EVERETT TRAVEL SERVICE

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process as per order dt.26.10.2018.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar